Vianord Spare Parts Team - eSpar ePar tsQuotationRequest Phone: - Email: spares@vianord.com

DM-103 - Vacuum foil

Spare Part Number: DM-103
Net Weight: 0.00kg
Net Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Description

DM-103

Vacuum Foil

2007m - 1380 x 10m

Catalogues/Families
Suitable for the following equipment models:
EVO 3EDLF
EVO3ELF

EVO4E

EVO4EDLF
EVO4ELF

Spare Part Type
Mechanical Component
Pneumatic Component
Spare Part Group
Others

Stock Type



Wear and Tear
(Consumable)
Product Gallery
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